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Results

Event 1 Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Ohio State Winter Invite 2020 -2/14/2020 to 2/16/2020

1:28.43 A
1:29.21 B
Team Relay Finals Time
1 Notre Dame, University of-IN A 1:34.55

1) Jacob, Kelly A SR
r:+0.77 11.37
57.74 (11.31)
2 Johns Hopkins University-MD
1) Shapiro, Alison ] SR
r:+0.72 11.99
59.07 (10.94)
3 University of Illinois-IL
1) Hein, Molly L SR
r:+0.66 12.24
1:02.09 (12.09)
4 University of Illinois-IL
1) Packard, Isabelle V FR
r:+0.78 12.41
1:02.65 (11.97)
--- Akron, University of-LE
Early take-off swimmer #2
1) Nogaj, Paulina Z |R

2) r:0.19 Potter, Madison FR
23.42 (23.42)
1:10.75 (24.32)

2) r:0.23 Lin, Sonia SR
24.14 (24.14)
1:11.40 (23.27)

2) r:0.42 Guyett, Monica SR
25.22 (25.22)
1:15.52 (25.52)

2) r:0.25 Varga, Makayla FR

25.92 (25.92)
1:16.38 (25.70)

2) r:-0.02 Waggoner, Morgan SR

3) r:0.14 Eyolfson, Sammie SO
46.43 (23.01)
1:34.55 (23.80)

34.18 (10.76)
1:21.98 (11.23)
A
3) r:0.32 Bisignani, Mikayla JR
48.13 (23.99)
1:34.87 (23.47)

35.43 (11.29)
1:22.47 (11.07)
A
3) r:0.36 Edwards, Natalie JR
50.00 (24.78)
1:40.66 (25.14)

37.05 (11.83)
1:27.37 (11.85)
B
3) r:0.10 Gile, Elizabeth FR
50.68 (24.76)
1:41.79 (25.41)

37.56 (11.64)
1:28.42 (12.04)
A

3) r:0.06 Watson, Sarah SO

4) r:0.26 Smith, Katie SR

1:34.87
4) r:0.30 Alicea-]Jorgensen, Kristen

1:40.66
4) r:0.25 Hippen, Caroline FR

1:41.79
4) r:0.07 Keating, Jenna FR

DQ

4) r:-0.04 Henell, Sofia SO

r:+0.66 11.16 22.74 (22.74) 33.48 (10.74) 45.24 (22.50)
55.64 (10.40) 1:07.55 (22.31) 1:18.24 (10.69) DQ (22.71)
Event 2 Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
1:17.17 A
1:17.86 B
Team Relay Finals Time
1 Ohio State University-OH A 1:22.35

1) Sugar, Jonathan F FR
r:+2.31 10.14
50.45 (9.72)
2 Notre Dame, University of-IN
1) Stensby, Topher FR
r:+0.67 9.69
50.59 (10.03)
3 Johns Hopkins University-MD
1) Davenport, Nat F JR

2) r:0.20 Roy, Colin SO
20.67 (20.67)
1:01.49 (20.76)

2) r:0.44 DeLong, Alec FR
20.34 (20.34)
1:01.69 (21.13)

2) r:0.09 Ryan, Spencer FR

3) r:0.31 Harry, Dominic JR
40.73 (20.06)
1:22.35 (20.86)

30.02 (9.35)
1:11.49 (10.00)
A
3) r:0.15 Chase, Nicholas FR
40.56 (20.22)
1:22.42 (20.73)

30.02 (9.68)
1:11.50 (9.81)

A

3) r:0.22 Vitek, Jeffrey SO

4) r:0.35 Silver, Kyle FR

1:22.42
4) r:0.09 Korndorffer, Charles FR

1:22.53
4) r:0.33 Frassrand, Noah JR

r:+0.71 10.00 20.38 (20.38) 30.22 (9.84) 41.07 (20.69)
50.64 (9.57) 1:01.66 (20.59) 1:11.47 (9.81) 1:22.53 (20.87)
Event 3 Women 500 Yard Freestyle
4:35.76 A
4:47.20 B
Name Yr School Prelim Time Finals Time
A - Final
1 Moellering, Meredith A FR Ohio State University-OH 4:54.99 4:48.44
r:+0.76 27.21 56.41 (29.20) 1:25.85 (29.44) 1:55.15 (29.30)
2:24.32 (29.17) 2:53.48 (29.16) 3:22.29 (28.81) 3:51.18 (28.89)
4:19.99 (28.81) 4:48.44 (28.45)
2 Denham, Lauren A JR Kentucky, University of-KY 4:52.62 4:52.04

r:+0.83 27.22
2:23.89 (29.27)
4:22.89 (29.96)

56.15 (28.93)
2:53.47 (29.58)
4:52.04 (29.15)

1:25.25 (29.10)
3:23.23 (29.76)

1:54.62 (29.37)
3:52.93 (29.70)
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Results

A - Final ... (Event3 Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Name

Yr_School

Prelim Time

Finals Time

3 Kowal, Grace E
r:+0.81 27.40
2:25.16 (29.66)
4:24.17 (29.77)
4 Kurzydlo, Lauren G
r:+0.64 27.09
2:25.41 (29.86)
4:25.88 (29.98)
5 Ferrara, Kendyl A
r:+0.76 27.25
2:26.19 (29.79)
4:26.07 (29.78)
6 Johnson, Maddi A
r:+0.71 2691
2:25.39 (29.77)
4:26.35 (30.55)
7 Booth, Morgan A
r:+0.75 27.88
2:26.94 (29.99)
4:27.12 (30.02)
8 Szydlowski, Caroline E
r:+0.79 27.90
2:27.63 (30.15)
4:28.27 (30.20)
9 Hughes, Katie A
r:+0.77 27.50
2:26.90 (30.04)
4:29.13 (30.79)
10 Baeth, Emily E
r:+0.82 27.82
2:29.63 (30.65)
4:33.89 (31.41)
B - Final
11 Lamoureux, Brooke M
r:+0.71 27.24
2:24.84 (29.73)
4:25.19 (30.40)
12 Galisteo, Andrea Z
r:+0.77 29.23
2:30.95 (30.28)
4:29.30 (29.18)
13 McElrath, Emma M
r:+0.77 28.15
2:29.12 (30.20)
4:29.35 (30.24)
14 Workman, Gail L
r:+0.69 28.29
2:29.78 (30.47)
4:30.13 (30.18)
15 Rice, Mckenzie F
r:+0.74 28.12
2:28.85 (30.48)
4:32.28 (31.14)

SR Ohio State University-OH
56.43 (29.03) 1:25.84 (29.41)
2:54.79 (29.63) 3:24.56 (29.77)
4:53.62 (29.45)
SR Ohio State University-OH
56.22 (29.13) 1:25.75 (29.53)
2:55.54 (30.13) 3:25.74 (30.20)
4:54.60 (28.72)
JR Ohio State University-OH
56.73 (29.48) 1:26.61 (29.88)
2:56.33 (30.14) 3:26.35 (30.02)
4:55.14 (29.07)
FR Purdue University-IN
56.30 (29.39) 1:25.83 (29.53)
2:55.16 (29.77) 3:25.35(30.19)
4:56.33 (29.98)

FR Eastern Michigan University-MI

57.38 (29.50)
2:56.97 (30.03)
4:56.46 (29.34)

1:27.04 (29.66)
3:26.90 (29.93)

SO Kentucky, University of-KY

57.61 (29.71)
2:57.67 (30.04)
4:58.06 (29.79)

JR Purdue University-IN

56.93 (29.43) 1:26.69 (29.76)
2:57.28 (30.38) 3:27.76 (30.48)
4:59.19 (30.06)

1:27.54 (29.93)
3:27.84 (30.17)

FR Kentucky, University of-KY

58.11 (30.29)
3:00.16 (30.53)
5:04.40 (30.51)

1:28.58 (30.47)
3:31.39 (31.23)

JR Akron, University of-LE

56.35 (29.11) 1:25.63 (29.28)

2:54.90 (30.06) 3:24.77 (29.87)
4:54.07 (28.88)

FR Akron, University of-LE

59.69 (30.46) 1:30.26 (30.57)

3:00.88 (29.93) 3:30.45 (29.57)
4:57.77 (28.47)

JR Johns Hopkins University-MD

58.25 (30.10)
2:59.31 (30.19)
4:59.74 (30.39)

FR Akron, University of-LE

58.53 (30.24) 1:28.93 (30.40)
2:59.90 (30.12) 3:30.07 (30.17)
4:59.89 (29.76)

SO Akron, University of-LE

58.04 (29.92) 1:28.18 (30.14)
2:59.42 (30.57) 3:30.05 (30.63)
5:03.18 (30.90)

1:28.62 (30.37)
3:29.26 (29.95)

4:51.54
1:55.50 (29.66)
3:54.40 (29.84)

4:55.09
1:55.55 (29.80)
3:55.90 (30.16)

4:55.46
1:56.40 (29.79)
3:56.29 (29.94)

4:57.01
1:55.62 (29.79)
3:55.80 (30.45)

4:56.76
1:56.95 (29.91)
3:57.10 (30.20)

4:58.00
1:57.48 (29.94)
3:58.07 (30.23)

4:56.33
1:56.86 (30.17)
3:58.34 (30.58)

5:00.57
1:58.98 (30.40)
4:02.48 (31.09)

5:03.47
1:55.11 (29.48)
3:54.79 (30.02)

5:07.73
2:00.67 (30.41)
4:00.12 (29.67)

5:04.61
1:58.92 (30.30)
3:59.11 (29.85)

5:02.57
1:59.31 (30.38)
3:59.95 (29.88)

5:03.02
1:58.37 (30.19)
4:01.14 (31.09)

4:53.62

4:54.60

4:55.14

4:56.33

4:56.46

4:58.06

4:59.19

5:04.40

4:54.07

4:57.77

4:59.74

4:59.89

5:03.18
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B - Final ... (Event3 Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Name Yr School Prelim Time Finals Time
16 Irato, Carmela JR Johns Hopkins University-MD 5:08.47 5:03.74
r:+0.77 28.52 59.20 (30.68) 1:29.85 (30.65) 2:00.69 (30.84)
2:31.75 (31.06) 3:02.79 (31.04) 3:33.66 (30.87) 4:03.58 (29.92)
4:33.81 (30.23) 5:03.74 (29.93)
17 Stephan, Anna M SO Eastern Michigan University-MI 5:06.59 5:05.16
r:+0.73 28.91 59.91 (31.00) 1:30.88 (30.97) 2:01.21 (30.33)
2:31.25 (30.04) 3:01.39 (30.14) 3:32.11 (30.72) 4:03.02 (30.91)
4:34.60 (31.58) 5:05.16 (30.56)
18 Steigerwald, Sammy R SR Notre Dame, University of-IN 5:06.14 5:05.65
r:+0.69 27.45 57.46 (30.01) 1:28.54 (31.08) 1:59.86 (31.32)
2:31.32 (31.46) 3:02.79 (31.47) 3:33.90 (31.11) 4:05.31 (31.41)
4:36.28 (30.97) 5:05.65 (29.37)
19 Bandak, Hanan E JR Johns Hopkins University-MD 5:06.69 5:05.81
r:+0.66 27.80 58.38 (30.58) 1:28.87 (30.49) 1:59.98 (31.11)
2:31.39 (31.41) 3:02.64 (31.25) 3:34.18 (31.54) 4:05.07 (30.89)
4:35.99 (30.92) 5:05.81 (29.82)
20 Loheide, Sarah E SR Kentucky, University of-KY 5:12.84 5:13.42
r:+0.74 27.63 58.98 (31.35) 1:30.70 (31.72) 2:02.44 (31.74)
2:34.35(31.91) 3:06.16 (31.81) 3:38.07 (31.91) 4:10.15 (32.08)
4:42.22 (32.07) 5:13.42 (31.20)
C - Final
21 Lahr, Chase M FR Johns Hopkins University-MD 5:13.33 5:08.36
r:+0.75 27.59 57.74 (30.15) 1:28.58 (30.84) 1:59.59 (31.01)
2:30.73 (31.14) 3:01.85 (31.12) 3:33.45 (31.60) 4:05.27 (31.82)
4:37.54 (32.27) 5:08.36 (30.82)
22 Packard, Isabelle V FR University of Illinois-IL 5:13.72 5:12.77
r:+0.79 28.77 59.88 (31.11) 1:31.51 (31.63) 2:03.64 (32.13)
2:35.53(31.89) 3:07.41 (31.88) 3:39.24 (31.83) 4:10.80 (31.56)
4:42.23 (31.43) 5:12.77 (30.54)
23 Sweeney, Tegan R SO Notre Dame, University of-IN 5:15.16 5:15.38
r:+0.80 28.29 58.68 (30.39) 1:29.57 (30.89) 2:01.08 (31.51)
2:32.45 (31.37) 3:04.34 (31.89) 3:36.66 (32.32) 4:09.71 (33.05)
4:42.87 (33.16) 5:15.38 (32.51)
24 Keating, Jenna M FR University of Illinois-IL 5:20.63 5:16.42
r:+0.76 29.21 1:00.43 (31.22) 1:32.15 (31.72) 2:04.31 (32.16)
2:36.69 (32.38) 3:08.35 (31.66) 3:40.40 (32.05) 4:12.61 (32.21)
4:44.92 (32.31) 5:16.42 (31.50)
25 Pearson, Amy C JR Johns Hopkins University-MD 5:15.87 5:20.38
r:+0.72 28.70 1:01.00 (32.30) 1:33.94 (32.94) 2:07.00 (33.06)
2:40.04 (33.04) 3:12.38 (32.34) 3:44.69 (32.31) 4:16.94 (32.25)
4:49.16 (32.22) 5:20.38 (31.22)
26 Saldanha, Rayna M FR Johns Hopkins University-MD 5:24.67 5:20.78

r:+0.88 28.52
2:37.72 (32.53)
4:49.59 (32.88)

59.79 (31.27)
3:10.70 (32.98)
5:20.78 (31.19)

1:32.44 (32.65)
3:43.85 (33.15)

2:05.19 (32.75)
4:16.71 (32.86)

Event 3 Women 500 Yard Freestyle

4:35.76 A
4:47.20 B
Name Yr School Seed Time Prelim Time
Preliminaries
1 Kowal, Grace E SR Ohio State University-OH 4:51.54 q
r:+0.82 27.01 55.64 (28.63) 1:24.69 (29.05) 1:54.15 (29.46)

2:23.74 (29.59)
4:22.50 (29.69)

2:53.31 (29.57)
4:51.54 (29.04)

3:22.83 (29.52) 3:52.81 (29.98)
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Results
Preliminaries ... (Event3 Women 500 Yard Freestyle)
Name Yr School Seed Time Prelim Time
2 Denham, Lauren A JR Kentucky, University of-KY 4:52.62
r:+0.81 27.19 5631 (29.12) 1:25.57 (29.26) 1:55.04 (29.47)
2:24.74 (29.70) 2:54.47 (29.73) 3:24.44 (29.97) 3:54.33 (29.89)
4:24.19 (29.86) 4:52.62 (28.43)
3 Moellering, Meredith A FR Ohio State University-OH 4:54.99
r:+0.77 26.42 55.19 (28.77) 1:24.50 (29.31) 1:54.24 (29.74)
2:24.06 (29.82) 2:54.08 (30.02) 3:24.19 (30.11) 3:54.85 (30.66)
4:25.44 (30.59) 4:54.99 (29.55)
4 Kurzydlo, Lauren G SR Ohio State University-OH 4:55.09
r:+0.63 26.33 54.90 (28.57) 1:24.12 (29.22) 1:53.69 (29.57)
2:23.63 (29.94) 2:53.94 (30.31) 3:24.24 (30.30) 3:54.80 (30.56)
4:25.46 (30.66) 4:55.09 (29.63)
5 Ferrara, Kendyl A JR Ohio State University-OH 4:55.46
ri+0.74 27.27 56.19 (28.92) 1:25.62 (29.43) 1:55.45 (29.83)
2:25.62 (30.17) 2:55.85 (30.23) 3:26.01 (30.16) 3:56.16 (30.15)
4:26.15 (29.99) 4:55.46 (29.31)
6 Hughes, Katie A JR Purdue University-IN 4:56.33
r:+0.74 27.57 56.78 (29.21) 1:26.36 (29.58) 1:56.23 (29.87)
2:26.10 (29.87) 2:56.35 (30.25) 3:26.37 (30.02) 3:56.60 (30.23)
4:26.81 (30.21) 4:56.33 (29.52)
7 Booth, Morgan A FR Eastern Michigan University-MI 4:56.76
r:+0.76 28.07 57.59 (29.52) 1:27.30 (29.71) 1:57.09 (29.79)
2:27.02 (29.93) 2:57.15 (30.13) 3:27.33 (30.18) 3:57.42 (30.09)
4:27.37 (29.95) 4:56.76 (29.39)
8 Johnson, Maddi A FR Purdue University-IN 4:57.01
r:+0.71 27.30 56.77 (29.47) 1:26.49 (29.72) 1:56.53 (30.04)
2:26.50 (29.97) 2:56.54 (30.04) 3:26.89 (30.35) 3:56.98 (30.09)
4:27.25 (30.27) 4:57.01 (29.76)
9 Szydlowski, Caroline E SO Kentucky, University of-KY 4:58.00
r:+0.77 27.73 57.32 (29.59) 1:27.21 (29.89) 1:57.26 (30.05)
2:27.33 (30.07) 2:57.50 (30.17) 3:27.82 (30.32) 3:58.09 (30.27)
4:28.50 (30.41) 4:58.00 (29.50)
10 Baeth, Emily E FR Kentucky, University of-KY 5:00.57
r:+0.80 27.37 57.18 (29.81) 1:27.62 (30.44) 1:58.23 (30.61)
2:28.90 (30.67) 2:59.48 (30.58) 3:29.86 (30.38) 4:00.21 (30.35)
4:30.80 (30.59) 5:00.57 (29.77)
11 Workman, Gail L FR Akron, University of-LE 5:02.57
r:+0.66 29.00 1:00.03 (31.03) 1:31.61 (31.58) 2:03.04 (31.43)
2:34.45 (31.41) 3:04.30 (29.85) 3:34.01 (29.71) 4:03.80 (29.79)
4:33.47 (29.67) 5:02.57 (29.10)
12 Rice, Mckenzie F SO Akron, University of-LE 5:03.02
r:+0.72 29.49 1:00.45 (30.96) 1:31.87 (31.42) 2:03.09 (31.22)
2:33.88 (30.79) 3:03.09 (29.21) 3:32.68 (29.59) 4:02.70 (30.02)
4:32.93 (30.23) 5:03.02 (30.09)
13 Lamoureux, Brooke M JR Akron, University of-LE 5:03.47
r:+0.71 29.35 1:02.01 (32.66) 1:35.17 (33.16) 2:08.25 (33.08)
2:41.07 (32.82) 3:09.21 (28.14) 3:37.70 (28.49) 4:06.27 (28.57)
4:35.24 (28.97) 5:03.47 (28.23)
14 McElrath, Emma M JR Johns Hopkins University-MD 5:04.61

r:+0.77 28.46
2:31.73 (30.95)
4:33.94 (30.34)

59.08 (30.62) 1:29.83 (30.75) 2:00.78 (30.95)
3:02.55 (30.82) 3:33.22 (30.67) 4:03.60 (30.38)
5:04.61 (30.67)
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Preliminaries ... (Event3 Women 500 Yard Freestyle)
Name Yr School Seed Time Prelim Time
15 Steigerwald, Sammy R SR Notre Dame, University of-IN 5:06.14
r:+0.70 27.67 57.91 (30.24) 1:28.74 (30.83) 2:00.02 (31.28)
2:30.91 (30.89) 3:02.52 (31.61) 3:33.79 (31.27) 4:05.00 (31.21)
4:35.70 (30.70) 5:06.14 (30.44)
16 Stephan, Anna M SO Eastern Michigan University-MI 5:06.59
r:+0.69 29.07 1:00.01 (30.94) 1:30.44 (30.43) 2:00.62 (30.18)
2:30.39 (29.77) 3:01.15 (30.76) 3:31.72 (30.57) 4:02.73 (31.01)
4:34.41 (31.68) 5:06.59 (32.18)
17 Bandak, Hanan E JR Johns Hopkins University-MD 5:06.69
r:+0.70 28.41 58.95 (30.54) 1:30.48 (31.53) 2:01.63 (31.15)
2:33.12 (31.49) 3:04.37 (31.25) 3:35.51 (31.14) 4:06.25 (30.74)
4:36.81 (30.56) 5:06.69 (29.88)
18 Galisteo, Andrea Z FR Akron, University of-LE 5:07.73
r:+0.77 30.32 1:03.23 (32.91) 1:35.86 (32.63) 2:09.23 (33.37)
2:42.29 (33.06) 3:11.11 (28.82) 3:40.28 (29.17) 4:09.57 (29.29)
4:39.14 (29.57) 5:07.73 (28.59)
19 Irato, Carmela JR Johns Hopkins University-MD 5:08.47
r:i+0.82 28.24 58.93 (30.69) 1:30.15 (31.22) 2:01.44 (31.29)
2:32.37 (30.93) 3:03.27 (30.90) 3:34.36 (31.09) 4:05.30 (30.94)
4:37.10 (31.80) 5:08.47 (31.37)
20 Loheide, Sarah E SR Kentucky, University of-KY 5:12.84
r:+0.74 28.10 59.27 (31.17) 1:31.04 (31.77) 2:03.07 (32.03)
2:34.93 (31.86) 3:06.92 (31.99) 3:38.82 (31.90) 4:10.57 (31.75)
4:42.18 (31.61) 5:12.84 (30.66)
21 Lahr, Chase M FR Johns Hopkins University-MD 5:13.33
r:+0.73 27.85 57.84 (29.99) 1:28.72 (30.88) 2:00.28 (31.56)
2:31.77 (31.49) 3:03.38 (31.61) 3:35.47 (32.09) 4:08.19 (32.72)
4:41.02 (32.83) 5:13.33 (32.31)
22 Packard, Isabelle V FR University of Illinois-IL 5:13.72
r:+0.78 28.89 1:00.10 (31.21) 1:31.07 (30.97) 2:02.59 (31.52)
2:33.75 (31.16) 3:05.04 (31.29) 3:37.01 (31.97) 4:09.27 (32.26)
4:41.99 (32.72) 5:13.72 (31.73)
23 Sweeney, Tegan R SO Notre Dame, University of-IN 5:15.16
r:+0.80 28.01 58.41 (30.40) 1:29.50 (31.09) 2:01.02 (31.52)
2:33.10 (32.08) 3:05.32 (32.22) 3:37.64 (32.32) 4:10.11 (32.47)
4:42.70 (32.59) 5:15.16 (32.46)
24 Pearson, Amy C JR Johns Hopkins University-MD 5:15.87
r:+0.75 28.19 59.41 (31.22) 1:31.42 (32.01) 2:03.31 (31.89)
2:34.77 (31.46) 3:06.80 (32.03) 3:39.12 (32.32) 4:11.61 (32.49)
4:44.06 (32.45) 5:15.87 (31.81)
25 Keating, Jenna M FR University of Illinois-IL 5:20.63
r:+0.76 28.53 59.07 (30.54) 1:30.96 (31.89) 2:03.07 (32.11)
2:35.11 (32.04) 3:07.75 (32.64) 3:40.17 (32.42) 4:13.12 (32.95)
4:46.87 (33.75) 5:20.63 (33.76)
26 Saldanha, Rayna M FR Johns Hopkins University-MD 5:24.67

r:+0.88 28.47
2:37.04 (32.79)
4:51.69 (34.05)

59.45 (30.98) 1:31.33 (31.88) 2:04.25 (32.92)
3:10.33 (33.29) 3:43.88 (33.55) 4:17.64 (33.76)
5:24.67 (32.98)
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Event 4 Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Results

4:11.82 A
4:23.34 B
Name Yr_School Prelim Time Finals Time
A - Final
1 Hutchinson, Liam S FR Notre Dame, University of-IN 4:21.81 4:19.11
r:+0.73 23.93 49.87 (25.94) 1:15.82 (25.95) 1:42.00 (26.18)
2:08.33 (26.33) 2:34.76 (26.43) 3:01.15 (26.39) 3:27.51 (26.36)
3:53.71 (26.20) 4:19.11 (25.40)
2 Thornbrue, Luke W FR Notre Dame, University of-IN 4:28.56 4:26.74
r:+0.77 24.24 50.37 (26.13) 1:16.76 (26.39) 1:43.59 (26.83)
2:10.48 (26.89) 2:37.59 (27.11) 3:05.16 (27.57) 3:32.61 (27.45)
4:00.00 (27.39) 4:26.74 (26.74)
3 Sampson, John P SO Ohio State University-OH 4:31.66 4:27.30
r:+0.64 24.31 50.93 (26.62) 1:17.56 (26.63) 1:44.42 (26.86)
2:11.74 (27.32) 2:39.16 (27.42) 3:06.46 (27.30) 3:33.84 (27.38)
4:00.99 (27.15) 4:27.30 (26.31)
4 Johnson, Jay W FR Ohio State University-OH 4:30.41 4:28.97
r:+0.72 24.14 50.68 (26.54) 1:17.09 (26.41) 1:44.14 (27.05)
2:11.42 (27.28) 2:39.63 (28.21) 3:07.43 (27.80) 3:34.83 (27.40)
4:02.12 (27.29) 4:28.97 (26.85)
5 Lakes, Trent T SO Kentucky, University of-KY 4:33.57 4:30.40
r:+0.69 24.11 50.36 (26.25) 1:17.01 (26.65) 1:44.09 (27.08)
2:11.70 (27.61) 2:39.31 (27.61) 3:06.83 (27.52) 3:34.39 (27.56)
4:02.68 (28.29) 4:30.40 (27.72)
6 Simmons, Mitchell K SO Johns Hopkins University-MD 4:32.94 4:30.53
r:+0.81 24.46 50.93 (26.47) 1:17.88 (26.95) 1:45.03 (27.15)
2:12.27 (27.24) 2:39.74 (27.47) 3:07.11 (27.37) 3:35.02 (27.91)
4:03.18 (28.16) 4:30.53 (27.35)
7 Magness, Matthew T FR Ohio State University-OH 4:31.87 4:32.17
r:+0.70 24.12 50.34 (26.22) 1:17.01 (26.67) 1:44.34 (27.33)
2:12.23 (27.89) 2:40.44 (28.21) 3:08.29 (27.85) 3:36.37 (28.08)
4:04.45 (28.08) 4:32.17 (27.72)
8 Pierce, Quinton C SO Pittsburgh, University of-AM 4:38.64 4:34.38
r:+0.69 24.34 51.23 (26.89) 1:18.52 (27.29) 1:46.17 (27.65)
2:14.12 (27.95) 2:42.12 (28.00) 3:10.22 (28.10) 3:38.57 (28.35)
4:06.82 (28.25) 4:34.38 (27.56)
9 Arena, Christopher ] JR Johns Hopkins University-MD 4:35.52 4:36.17
r:+0.82 24.87 51.59 (26.72) 1:19.04 (27.45) 1:46.82 (27.78)
2:14.85 (28.03) 2:42.91 (28.06) 3:11.20 (28.29) 3:39.68 (28.48)
4:08.34 (28.66) 4:36.17 (27.83)
10 Mears, Riley P JR Johns Hopkins University-MD 4:37.73 4:40.39
r:+0.85 25.88 53.39 (27.51) 1:21.34 (27.95) 1:49.77 (28.43)
2:18.35 (28.58) 2:46.87 (28.52) 3:15.30 (28.43) 3:43.95 (28.65)
4:12.58 (28.63) 4:40.39 (27.81)
B - Final
11 Caswell, Alec] FR Johns Hopkins University-MD 4:38.82 4:40.74

r:+0.68 24.09
2:14.60 (28.66)
4:11.88 (29.45)

50.34 (26.25)
2:43.73 (29.13)
4:40.74 (28.86)

1:17.79 (27.45)
3:12.90 (29.17)

1:45.94 (28.15)
3:42.43 (29.53)
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McCorkle Aquatic Pavilion - Site License

Event 4 Men 500 Yard Freestyle

4:11.82 A
4:23.34 B
Name Yr_School Seed Time Prelim Time
Preliminaries
1 Hutchinson, Liam S FR Notre Dame, University of-IN 4:21.81 gB
r:+0.70 24.07 50.24 (26.17) 1:16.50 (26.26) 1:42.99 (26.49)
2:09.59 (26.60) 2:36.39 (26.80) 3:03.15 (26.76) 3:29.87 (26.72)
3:56.26 (26.39) 4:21.81 (25.55)
2 Thornbrue, Luke W FR Notre Dame, University of-IN 4:28.56 q
r:i+0.77 24.12 50.53 (26.41) 1:17.48 (26.95) 1:44.69 (27.21)
2:11.79 (27.10) 2:39.15 (27.36) 3:06.27 (27.12) 3:33.96 (27.69)
4:01.67 (27.71) 4:28.56 (26.89)
3 Johnson, Jay W FR Ohio State University-OH 4:30.41 ¢
r:+0.69 23.79 50.19 (26.40) 1:17.22 (27.03) 1:44.12 (26.90)
2:11.75 (27.63) 2:39.43 (27.68) 3:07.12 (27.69) 3:35.08 (27.96)
4:03.00 (27.92) 4:30.41 (27.41)
4 Sampson, John P SO Ohio State University-OH 4:31.66 ¢
r:+0.62 24.08 50.71 (26.63) 1:17.70 (26.99) 1:45.11 (27.41)
2:12.70 (27.59) 2:40.46 (27.76) 3:08.53 (28.07) 3:36.45 (27.92)
4:04.47 (28.02) 4:31.66 (27.19)
5 Magness, Matthew T FR Ohio State University-OH 4:31.87 q
r:+0.69 24.77 51.23 (26.46) 1:17.92 (26.69) 1:45.10 (27.18)
2:12.40 (27.30) 2:39.84 (27.44) 3:07.72 (27.88) 3:35.86 (28.14)
4:04.19 (28.33) 4:31.87 (27.68)
6 Simmons, Mitchell K SO Johns Hopkins University-MD 4:3294 q
r:+0.79 24.35 50.83 (26.48) 1:18.03 (27.20) 1:45.42 (27.39)
2:13.05 (27.63) 2:40.60 (27.55) 3:08.31 (27.71) 3:36.64 (28.33)
4:05.07 (28.43) 4:32.94 (27.87)
7 Lakes, Trent T SO Kentucky, University of-KY 4:33.57 q
r:+0.71 24.19 50.65 (26.46) 1:18.04 (27.39) 1:45.67 (27.63)
2:13.66 (27.99) 2:41.55 (27.89) 3:09.68 (28.13) 3:37.89 (28.21)
4:05.95 (28.06) 4:33.57 (27.62)
8 Arena, Christopher ] JR Johns Hopkins University-MD 4:3552 q
r:+0.76 24.49 51.07 (26.58) 1:18.41 (27.34) 1:45.98 (27.57)
2:13.70 (27.72) 2:41.67 (27.97) 3:10.06 (28.39) 3:38.63 (28.57)
4:07.49 (28.86) 4:35.52 (28.03)
9 Mears, Riley P JR Johns Hopkins University-MD 4:37.73 q
r:+0.82 25.61 52.74 (27.13) 1:20.06 (27.32) 1:47.90 (27.84)
2:16.09 (28.19) 2:44.39 (28.30) 3:12.79 (28.40) 3:41.16 (28.37)
4:09.78 (28.62) 4:37.73 (27.95)
10 Pierce, Quinton C SO Pittsburgh, University of-AM 4:38.64 q
r:+0.66 24.10 50.58 (26.48) 1:17.73 (27.15) 1:45.59 (27.86)
2:13.98 (28.39) 2:42.67 (28.69) 3:11.57 (28.90) 3:40.72 (29.15)
4:10.02 (29.30) 4:38.64 (28.62)
11 Caswell, Alec] FR Johns Hopkins University-MD 4:38.82 q

r+0.70 24.82
2:14.38 (28.01)
4:10.11 (29.38)

51.35 (26.53)
2:42.70 (28.32)
4:38.82 (28.71)

1:18.85 (27.50)
3:11.68 (28.98)

1:46.37 (27.52)
3:40.73 (29.05)
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Event 5 Women 200 Yard IM
1:53.66 A
1:59.94 B
Name Yr_School Prelim Time Finals Time
A - Final
1 Turchanik, Sarah M FR Ohio State University-OH 2:01.60 2:01.09
r:+0.72 25.71 55.47 (29.76) 1:31.78 (36.31) 2:01.09 (29.31)
2 Cook, Alissa A SO Ohio State University-OH 2:02.37 2:01.22
r:+0.62 26.49 56.31 (29.82) 1:32.13 (35.82) 2:01.22 (29.09)
3 Lakes, Morgan A SR Kentucky, University of-KY 2:02.41 2:03.12
r:+0.67 26.42 57.98 (31.56) 1:33.69 (35.71) 2:03.12 (29.43)
4 Nelson, Alex P SR Kentucky, University of-KY 2:06.72 2:05.69
r:+0.74 27.15 56.65 (29.50) 1:36.15 (39.50) 2:05.69 (29.54)
5 Verbrugge, Erin M FR Purdue University-IN 2:07.23 2:06.42
r:+0.80 27.79 59.75 (31.96) 1:36.68 (36.93) 2:06.42 (29.74)
6 Marlow, Alex L FR Pittsburgh, University of-AM 2:08.15 2:07.72
r:+0.75 27.86 1:00.92 (33.06) 1:36.98 (36.06) 2:07.72 (30.74)
7 Eyolfson, Sammie I SO Notre Dame, University of-IN 2:05.71 2:07.80
r:+0.76 27.68 1:00.47 (32.79) 1:37.49 (37.02) 2:07.80 (30.31)
8 Deselm, Claire M SR Notre Dame, University of-IN 2:07.14 2:07.98
r:+0.68 27.40 58.41 (31.01) 1:37.22 (38.81) 2:07.98 (30.76)
9 Griesser, Hayley A JR Kentucky, University of-KY 2:08.46 2:09.42
r:+0.78 27.83 59.61 (31.78) 1:39.20 (39.59) 2:09.42 (30.22)
10 Fike, Quinn Q SR Ohio State University-OH 2:08.59 2:10.75
r:+0.78 27.31 59.74 (32.43) 1:39.46 (39.72) 2:10.75 (31.29)
B - Final
11 Hill, Kelsi C FR Eastern Michigan University-MI 2:10.89 2:08.81
r:+0.71 27.94 1:00.28 (32.34) 1:37.81 (37.53) 2:08.81 (31.00)
12 Brennan, Catie F SO Notre Dame, University of-IN 2:10.92 2:08.92
r:+0.75 28.49 59.71 (31.22) 1:38.60 (38.89) 2:08.92 (30.32)
13 Wilson, Cali FR Johns Hopkins University-MD 2:11.32 2:09.64
r:+0.64 28.70 1:01.69 (32.99) 1:38.97 (37.28) 2:09.64 (30.67)
14 Lyons, Meaghan FR Notre Dame, University of-IN 2:12.31 2:12.32
r:+0.68 28.68 1:02.55 (33.87) 1:40.41 (37.86) 2:12.32 (31.91)
15 Edwards, Natalie E JR University of lllinois-IL 2:13.35 2:12.92
r:+0.74 28.54 1:01.41 (32.87) 1:41.22 (39.81) 2:12.92 (31.70)
Preliminaries
11 Gardner, Olivia ] SO Akron, University of-LE 2:09.79
17 Larson, Therese C SR Johns Hopkins University-MD 2:17.86
Event 5 Women 200 Yard IM
1:53.66 A
1:59.94 B
Name Yr_School Seed Time Prelim Time
Preliminaries
1 Turchanik, Sarah M FR Ohio State University-OH 2:01.60 q
r:+0.70 25.69 55.71 (30.02) 1:32.06 (36.35) 2:01.60 (29.54)
2 Cook, Alissa A SO Ohio State University-OH 2:0237 a
r:+0.63 26.28 57.08 (30.80) 1:33.53 (36.45) 2:02.37 (28.84)
3 Lakes, Morgan A SR Kentucky, University of-KY 2:02.41 ¢
r:+0.66 26.42 57.56 (31.14) 1:33.00 (35.44) 2:02.41 (29.41)
4 Eyolfson, Sammie I SO Notre Dame, University of-IN 2:05.71 ¢
r:+0.80 27.17 59.56 (32.39) 1:35.52 (35.96) 2:05.71 (30.19)
5 Nelson, Alex P SR Kentucky, University of-KY 2:06.72 q

r:+0.74 27.03 56.30 (29.27) 1:36.51 (40.21) 2:06.72 (30.21)
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Preliminaries.. (Event5 Women 200 Yard IM)

Name Yr School Seed Time Prelim Time
6 Deselm, Claire M SR Notre Dame, University of-IN 2:07.14
r:+0.68 27.42 58.60 (31.18) 1:37.13 (38.53) 2:07.14 (30.01)
7 Verbrugge, Erin M FR Purdue University-IN 2:07.23
r:+0.81 27.11 59.21 (32.10) 1:37.14 (37.93) 2:07.23 (30.09)
8 Marlow, Alex L FR Pittsburgh, University of-AM 2:08.15
r:+0.73 27.84 1:00.30 (32.46) 1:36.61 (36.31) 2:08.15 (31.54)
9 Griesser, Hayley A JR Kentucky, University of-KY 2:08.46
r:+0.75 27.55 59.12 (31.57) 1:38.18 (39.06) 2:08.46 (30.28)
10 Fike, Quinn Q SR Ohio State University-OH 2:08.59
r:+0.75 27.21 58.58 (31.37) 1:37.92 (39.34) 2:08.59 (30.67)
11 Gardner, Olivia | SO Akron, University of-LE 2:09.79
r:+0.72 29.55 1:00.84 (31.29) 1:39.52 (38.68) 2:09.79 (30.27)
12 Hill, Kelsi C FR Eastern Michigan University-MI 2:10.89
r:+0.71 27.98 1:00.75 (32.77) 1:39.26 (38.51) 2:10.89 (31.63)
13 Brennan, Catie F SO Notre Dame, University of-IN 2:10.92
r:i+0.72 28.28 59.61 (31.33) 1:39.16 (39.55) 2:10.92 (31.76)
14 Wilson, Cali FR Johns Hopkins University-MD 2:11.32
r:+0.64 28.61 1:02.17 (33.56) 1:40.64 (38.47) 2:11.32 (30.68)
15 Lyons, Meaghan FR Notre Dame, University of-IN 2:12.31
r:+0.67 28.59 1:02.60 (34.01) 1:40.45 (37.85) 2:12.31 (31.86)
16 Edwards, Natalie E JR University of Illinois-IL 2:13.35
r:+0.75 28.22 1:00.40 (32.18) 1:40.88 (40.48) 2:13.35 (32.47)
17 Larson, Therese C SR Johns Hopkins University-MD 2:17.86
r:+0.74 30.11 1:05.51 (35.40) 1:44.61 (39.10) 2:17.86 (33.25)
Event 6 Men 200 Yard IM
1:41.34 A
1:46.77 B
Name Yr_School Prelim Time Finals Time
A - Final
1 Turk, Joe E SR Notre Dame, University of-IN 1:49.70 1:47.67
r:+0.69 23.79 51.25 (27.46) 1:21.76 (30.51) 1:47.67 (25.91)
2 Lin, Tristan FR Johns Hopkins University-MD 1:49.61 1:49.50
r:+0.61 23.95 53.43 (29.48) 1:23.36 (29.93) 1:49.50 (26.14)
3 McGough, Matt S JR Johns Hopkins University-MD 1:49.88 1:50.14
r:+0.77 24.05 51.39 (27.34) 1:23.87 (32.48) 1:50.14 (26.27)
4 Becker, John Paul P JR Notre Dame, University of-IN 1:50.95 1:50.56
r:+0.65 24.17 51.74 (27.57) 1:23.67 (31.93) 1:50.56 (26.89)
5 Rua, Steven | FR Johns Hopkins University-MD 1:51.80 1:51.61
r:+0.72 24.16 52.02 (27.86) 1:24.36 (32.34) 1:51.61 (27.25)
6 Elzer, Nathan T JR Pittsburgh, University of-AM 1:52.34 1:52.10
r:+0.67 24.06 52.51 (28.45) 1:25.44 (32.93) 1:52.10 (26.66)
7 Frassrand, Noah D JR Johns Hopkins University-MD 1:51.47 1:52.35
r:+0.72 24.52 53.49 (28.97) 1:25.45 (31.96) 1:52.35 (26.90)
8 Mikesell, Ian L FR Ohio State University-OH 1:52.85 1:53.10
r:+0.67 23.76 53.13 (29.37) 1:24.49 (31.36) 1:53.10 (28.61)
9 Cerchiaro, Lucas T SR Pittsburgh, University of-AM 1:54.83 1:54.27
r:+0.58 24.73 53.60 (28.87) 1:27.78 (34.18) 1:54.27 (26.49)
10 Van Cauwelaert, Jasper W SR Johns Hopkins University-MD 1:55.39 1:55.45
r:+0.70 25.39 55.18 (29.79) 1:28.14 (32.96) 1:55.45 (27.31)
B - Final
11 Rosa, Michael A FR Notre Dame, University of-IN 1:56.04 1:53.47
r:+0.74 25.42 54.17 (28.75) 1:25.62 (31.45) 1:53.47 (27.85)
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Event 6 Men 200 Yard IM
1:41.34 A
1:46.77 B
Name Yr_School Seed Time Prelim Time
Preliminaries
1 Lin, Tristan FR Johns Hopkins University-MD 1:49.61 q
r:+0.60 23.64 52.65 (29.01) 1:23.25 (30.60) 1:49.61 (26.36)
2 Turk, JoeE SR Notre Dame, University of-IN 1:49.70 ¢
r:+0.69 24.10 51.82 (27.72) 1:23.05 (31.23) 1:49.70 (26.65)
3 McGough, Matt S JR Johns Hopkins University-MD 1:49.88 q
r:+0.77 24.11 51.16 (27.05) 1:23.81 (32.65) 1:49.88 (26.07)
4 Becker, John Paul P JR Notre Dame, University of-IN 1:5095 ¢
r:i+0.67 24.34 52.05 (27.71) 1:23.57 (31.52) 1:50.95 (27.38)
5 Frassrand, Noah D JR Johns Hopkins University-MD 1:51.47 q
r:+0.73 24.59 53.51 (28.92) 1:24.99 (31.48) 1:51.47 (26.48)
6 Rua, Steven ] FR Johns Hopkins University-MD 1:51.80 ¢
r:+0.74 24.00 51.15 (27.15) 1:24.04 (32.89) 1:51.80 (27.76)
7 Elzer,Nathan T JR Pittsburgh, University of-AM 1:52.34 q
r:+0.65 23.58 52.04 (28.46) 1:24.68 (32.64) 1:52.34 (27.66)
8 Mikesel], Ian L FR Ohio State University-OH 1:52.85 q
r:+0.70 24.03 53.24 (29.21) 1:24.54 (31.30) 1:52.85 (28.31)
9 Cerchiaro, Lucas T SR Pittsburgh, University of-AM 1:54.83 q
r:+0.60 23.95 51.87 (27.92) 1:27.00 (35.13) 1:54.83 (27.83)
10 Van Cauwelaert, Jasper W SR Johns Hopkins University-MD 1:5539 ¢
r:+0.71 25.22 54.85 (29.63) 1:28.02 (33.17) 1:55.39 (27.37)
11 Rosa, Michael A FR Notre Dame, University of-IN 1:56.04 ¢
r:+0.74 25.59 55.57 (29.98) 1:28.28 (32.71) 1:56.04 (27.76)
Event 7 Women 50 Yard Freestyle
21.66 A
22.76 B
Name Yr_School Prelim Time Finals Time
A - Final
1 Luft, BeccaE SR Ohio State University-OH 23.32 23.17
r:+0.68 11.15 23.17 (12.02)
2 Glesenkamp, Brooke K JR Ohio State University-OH 23.49 23.41
r:+0.64 11.33 23.41 (12.08)
3 Nebraska, Ellie E SR Akron, University of-LE 23.65 23.44
r:+0.70 11.43 23.44 (12.01)
4 Wright, Katie E SR Ohio State University-OH 23.44 23.48
r:+0.72 11.24 23.48(12.24)
5 Jacob, Kelly A SR Notre Dame, University of-IN 23.65 23.60
r:+0.78 11.50 23.60 (12.10)
*6 Potter, Madison T FR Notre Dame, University of-IN 23.65 23.62
r:+0.65 11.40 23.62 (12.22)
*6  Alicea-Jorgensen, Kristen M SO Johns Hopkins University-MD 23.62 23.62
r:+0.66 11.44 23.62 (12.18)
8 Kurzydlo, Lauren G SR Ohio State University-OH 23.86 23.73
r:+0.63 11.55 23.73(12.18)
9 Huffman, Olivia R JR Kentucky, University of-KY 23.75 23.96
r:+0.72 11.55 23.96 (12.41)
10 Pheifer, Ella C SO Purdue University-IN 23.99 2416

r:+0.73 11.67 24.16 (12.49)
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B - Final ... (Event 7 Women 50 Yard Freestyle)

Name

Yr_School

Prelim Time

Finals Time

B - Final

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Derodes, Olivia A
r:+0.69 11.44
Schiffli, Rachel M
r:+0.66 11.55
Bisignani, Mikayla R
r:+0.75 11.48
Young, Rachel ]
r:+0.64 11.56
Smith, Katie K
r:+0.65 11.67
Shapiro, Alison ]
r:+0.76 11.97
Boyle, Sarah E
r:+0.71 11.84
Hudson, Carlin G
r:+0.69 11.96
Pan, Angela H
r:+0.69 11.83
Gorecka, Weronika M
r:+0.71 12.01

C - Final

21

*22

*22

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Ortiz, Arianna N
r:+0.81 11.86
Bumgarner, Hannah ]
r:+0.80 12.10
Baeth, Emily E
r:+0.78 11.90
Lara, Tiffany A
r:+0.65 12.04
Giesler, Anna C
r:+0.80 12.14
Lin, Sonia H
r:+0.64 11.97
Ignasiak, Hunter |
r:+0.71 12.11
Schulte, Jilian K
r:+0.72 12.05
Varga, Makayla R
r:+0.66 12.05
Hippen, Caroline ]
r:+0.78 12.35

Preliminaries

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Hein, Molly L
Guyett, Monica A
Herren, Parker S
Gile, Elizabeth R
Wenger, Abbey K
Whitehead, Kayla A
Pearson, Amy C
State, Claire M
Fischer, Andrea L
Garcia, Paula E

FR Akron, University of-LE
23.64 (12.20)

FR Akron, University of-LE
23.68(12.13)

JR Johns Hopkins University-MD
23.91 (12.43)

FR Purdue University-IN
24.08 (12.52)

SR Notre Dame, University of-IN
24.14 (12.47)

SR Johns Hopkins University-MD
24.27 (12.30)

FR Notre Dame, University of-IN
24.54 (12.70)

FR Eastern Michigan University-MI
24.57 (12.61)

JR Purdue University-IN
24.58 (12.75)

FR Akron, University of-LE
24.91(12.90)

SR Eastern Michigan University-MI
24.58 (12.72)

SR Pittsburgh, University of-AM
24.62 (12.52)

FR Kentucky, University of-KY
24.62 (12.72)

JR Johns Hopkins University-MD
24.65 (12.61)

SR Purdue University-IN
24.86 (12.72)

SR Johns Hopkins University-MD
24.90 (12.93)

JR Eastern Michigan University-MI
24.95 (12.84)

FR Pittsburgh, University of-AM
24.96 (12.91)

FR University of Illinois-IL
25.13 (13.08)

FR University of Illinois-IL
25.37 (13.02)

SR University of Illinois-IL

SR University of Illinois-IL

SO Kentucky, University of-KY

FR University of Illinois-IL

FR Eastern Michigan University-MI
FR Eastern Michigan University-MI
JR Johns Hopkins University-MD
SR Johns Hopkins University-MD
SO Akron, University of-LE

JR Akron, University of-LE

24.00

24.08

24.40

24.02

24.00

24.09

24.55

2442

24.33

24.46

24.57

24.65

24.73

24.93

24.69

24.96

24.99

24.79

24.93

25.13

25.32
25.35
25.41
25.50
25.70
25.86
25.95
26.08
29.19
29.38

23.64

23.68

2391

24.08

24.14

24.27

24.54

24.57

24.58

24.91

24.58

24.62

24.62

24.65

24.86

24.90

24.95

24.96

25.13

25.37
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Results

Preliminaries ... (Event 7 Women 50 Yard Freestyle)

Name Yr School Prelim Time Finals Time
41 Bozso, Saral FR Akron, University of-LE 29.72
42 Lochridge, Annie E JR Akron, University of-LE 31.15

Event 7 Women 50 Yard Freestyle

21.66 A
22.76 B
Name Yr_School Seed Ti Prelim Ti
Preliminaries

1 Luft, BeccaE SR Ohio State University-OH 23.32
r:+0.66 11.25 23.32(12.07)

2  Wright, Katie E SR Ohio State University-OH 23.44
r:+0.70 11.23 23.44 (12.21)

3 Glesenkamp, Brooke K JR Ohio State University-OH 23.49
r:+0.66 11.36 23.49 (12.13)

4 Alicea-Jorgensen, Kristen M SO Johns Hopkins University-MD 23.62
r:+0.68 11.49 23.62 (12.13)

*5 Jacob, Kelly A SR Notre Dame, University of-IN 23.65
r:+0.76 11.54 23.65(12.11)

*5 Potter, Madison T FR Notre Dame, University of-IN 23.65
r:+0.62 11.39 23.65 (12.26)

*5 Nebraska, Ellie E SR Akron, University of-LE 23.65
r:+0.73 11.55 23.65 (12.10)

8 Huffman, Olivia R JR Kentucky, University of-KY 23.75
r:+0.71 11.48 23.75 (12.27)

9 Kurzydlo, Lauren G SR Ohio State University-OH 23.86
r:+0.62 11.68 23.86 (12.18)

10 Pheifer, Ella C SO Purdue University-IN 23.99
r:+0.73 11.57 23.99 (12.42)

11 Smith, Katie K SR Notre Dame, University of-IN 24.00
r:+0.68 11.57 24.00 (12.43)

12 Derodes, Olivia A FR Akron, University of-LE ]24.00
r:+0.67 11.55 24.00 (12.45)

13 Young, Rachel ] FR Purdue University-IN 24.02
r:+0.64 11.62 24.02 (12.40)

14 Schiffli, Rachel M FR Akron, University of-LE 24.08
r:+0.63 11.88 24.08 (12.20)

15 Shapiro, Alison ] SR Johns Hopkins University-MD 24.09
r:+0.76 11.94 24.09 (12.15)

16 Pan, Angela H JR Purdue University-IN 24.33
r:+0.69 11.83 24.33 (12.50)

17 Bisignani, Mikayla R JR Johns Hopkins University-MD 24.40
r:+0.77 11.62 24.40 (12.78)

18 Hudson, Carlin G FR Eastern Michigan University-MI 24.42
r:+0.66 11.81 24.42 (12.61)

19 Gorecka, Weronika M FR Akron, University of-LE 24.46
r:+0.73 11.83 24.46 (12.63)

20 Boyle, Sarah E FR Notre Dame, University of-IN 24.55
r:+0.73 11.87 24.55 (12.68)

21 Ortiz, Arianna N SR Eastern Michigan University-MI 24.57
r:+0.78 11.76 24.57 (12.81)

22 Bumgarner, Hannah | SR Pittsburgh, University of-AM 24.65
r:+0.76 12.09 24.65 (12.56)
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Ohio State Winter Invite 2020 -2/14/2020 to 2/16/2020

Results

Preliminaries ... (Event 7 Women 50 Yard Freestyle)

Name Yr School Seed Time Prelim Time

23 (Giesler, Anna C SR Purdue University-IN 24.69
r:+0.79 11.98 24.69 (12.71)

24 Baeth, Emily E FR Kentucky, University of-KY 24.73
r:+0.79 12.17 24.73 (12.56)

25 Schulte, Jilian K FR Pittsburgh, University of-AM 24.79
r:+0.69 12.08 24.79 (12.71)

*26 Lara, Tiffany A JR Johns Hopkins University-MD 24.93
r:+0.69 12.24 24.93 (12.69)

*26 Varga, Makayla R FR University of Illinois-IL 24.93
r:+0.66 12.00 24.93 (12.93)

28 Lin, Sonia H SR Johns Hopkins University-MD 24.96
r:+0.63 11.88 24.96 (13.08)

29 Ignasiak, Hunter ] JR Eastern Michigan University-MI 2499
r:+0.69 12.19 24.99 (12.80)

30 Hippen, Caroline ] FR University of Illinois-IL 25.13
r:+0.73 12.25 25.13 (12.88)

31 Hein, Molly L SR University of Illinois-IL 25.32
r:+0.66 12.33 25.32 (12.99)

32 Guyett, Monica A SR University of Illinois-IL 25.35
r:+0.84 12.37 25.35(12.98)

33 Herren, Parker S SO Kentucky, University of-KY 25.41
r:+0.69 12.54 25.41(12.87)

34 Gile, Elizabeth R FR University of Illinois-IL 25.50
r:+0.67 12.42 25.50 (13.08)

35 Wenger, Abbey K FR Eastern Michigan University-MI 25.70
r:+0.73 12.39 25.70 (13.31)

36 Whitehead, Kayla A FR Eastern Michigan University-MI 25.86
r+0.68 12.31 25.86 (13.55)

37 Pearson, Amy C JR Johns Hopkins University-MD 25.95
r:+0.71 12.59 25.95 (13.36)

38 State, Claire M SR Johns Hopkins University-MD 26.08
r:+0.79 12.88 26.08 (13.20)

39 Fischer, Andrea L SO Akron, University of-LE 29.19
r:+0.72 13.49 29.19 (15.70)

40 Garcia, Paula E JR Akron, University of-LE 29.38
r:+0.68 14.43 29.38 (14.95)

41 Bozso, Saral FR Akron, University of-LE 29.72
r:+0.64 13.69 29.72 (16.03)

42 Lochridge, Annie E JR Akron, University of-LE 31.15
r:+0.73 14.80 31.15 (16.35)

Event 8 Men 50 Yard Freestyle

18.96 A
19.96 B
Name Yr_School Prelim Time Finals Time
A - Final
1 Davenport, NatF JR Johns Hopkins University-MD 2091 20.38
r:+0.71 9.99 20.38(10.39)
2 Stensby, Topher FR Notre Dame, University of-IN 20.54 20.44
r:+0.67 9.77 20.44 (10.67)
3 Barker, Louis C SO Kentucky, University of-KY 20.47 20.52
r:+0.70 10.00 20.52 (10.52)
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Results
A - Final ... (Event8 Men 50 Yard Freestyle)
Name Yr School Prelim Time Finals Time
4 DeLong, Alec] FR Notre Dame, University of-IN 20.57 20.64
r:+0.64 10.07 20.64 (10.57)
5 Roy, Colin N SO Ohio State University-OH 20.61 20.77
r:+0.66 10.13 20.77 (10.64)
6 Sugar, Jonathan F FR Ohio State University-OH 20.72 20.83
r:+0.66 10.11 20.83(10.72)
7 Harry, Dominic D JR Ohio State University-OH 21.22 21.17
r:+0.65 10.28 21.17 (10.89)
8 Korndorffer, Charles T FR Notre Dame, University of-IN 21.34 21.23
r:+0.68 10.46 21.23 (10.77)
9 Silver, Kyle K FR Ohio State University-OH 21.30 21.27
r:+0.62 10.40 21.27 (10.87)
10 Ryan, Spencer C FR Johns Hopkins University-MD 21.10 21.35
r:i+0.64 10.44 21.35 (10.91)
B - Final
11 Brooks, Walker D SR Pittsburgh, University of-AM 21.50 21.56
r:+0.71 10.56 21.56 (11.00)
12 Chase, Nicholas W FR Notre Dame, University of-IN 21.67 21.67
r:+0.62 10.63 21.67 (11.04)
13 De Priest, Dillon M JR Johns Hopkins University-MD 21.70 22.18
r:+0.71 10.72 22.18 (11.46)
Event 8 Men 50 Yard Freestyle
18.96 A
19.96 B
Name Yr School Seed Time Prelim Time
Preliminaries
1 Barker, Louis C SO Kentucky, University of-KY 20.47
r:+0.69 10.03 20.47 (10.44)
2 Stensby, Topher FR Notre Dame, University of-IN 20.54
r:+0.68 9.70 20.54 (10.84)
3 DeLong, Alec] FR Notre Dame, University of-IN 20.57
r:+0.63 10.02 20.57 (10.55)
4 Roy, Colin N SO Ohio State University-OH 20.61
r:+0.68 10.07 20.61 (10.54)
5 Sugar, Jonathan F FR Ohio State University-OH 20.72
r:+0.64 10.13 20.72 (10.59)
6 Davenport, Nat F JR Johns Hopkins University-MD 20.91
r:+0.72 10.26 20.91 (10.65)
7 Ryan, Spencer C FR Johns Hopkins University-MD 21.10
r:+0.66 10.36 21.10 (10.74)
8 Harry, Dominic D JR Ohio State University-OH 21.22
r:+0.62 10.27 21.22 (10.95)
9 Silver, Kyle K FR Ohio State University-OH 21.30
r:+0.62 10.37 21.30 (10.93)
10 Korndorffer, Charles T FR Notre Dame, University of-IN 21.34
r:+0.66 10.50 21.34(10.84)
11 Brooks, Walker D SR Pittsburgh, University of-AM 21.50
r:+0.72 10.46 21.50 (11.04)
12 Chase, Nicholas W FR Notre Dame, University of-IN 21.67
r:+0.62 10.60 21.67 (11.07)
13 De Priest, Dillon M JR Johns Hopkins University-MD 21.70
r:+0.74 10.59 21.70 (11.11)
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Event 9 Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

Results

3:31.66 A
3:33.78 B
Team Relay Finals Time
1 Akron, University of-LE A 3:38.12
1) Gorecka, Weronika M FR 2) r:0.25 Garcia, Paula JR 3) r:0.13 Nogaj, Paulina JR 4) r:0.35 Waggoner, Morgan SR
26.77 55.59 (55.59) 1:24.40 (28.81) 1:56.80 (1:01.21)
2:21.02 (24.22) 2:48.65 (51.85) 3:12.30 (23.65) 3:38.12 (49.47)
2 Ohio State University-OH A 3:44.76
1) Fike, Quinn Q SR 2) r:0.35 Baker, Leah FR 3) r:0.26 Turchanik, Sarah FR 4) r:0.43 Glesenkamp, Brooke JR
27.66 57.35(57.35) 1:26.17 (28.82) 1:59.22 (1:01.87)
2:24.70 (25.48) 2:53.95 (54.73) 3:18.07 (24.12) 3:44.76 (50.81)
3 Johns Hopkins University-MD A 3:54.59
1) Bisignani, Mikayla R JR 2) r:0.30 Lin, Sonia SR 3) r:0.28 Davis, Emerson FR 4) r:0.25 Alicea-Jorgensen, Kristen
27.57 57.49 (57.49) 1:27.38 (29.89) 2:02.00 (1:04.51)
2:29.15 (27.15) 3:00.21 (58.21) 3:25.58 (25.37) 3:54.59 (54.38)
4 Notre Dame, University of-IN A 4:00.87
1) Deselm, Claire M SR 2) r:0.40 Lyons, Meaghan FR 3) r:0.20 Sweeney, Tegan SO 4) r:0.40 Steigerwald, Sammy SR
28.52 59.03 (59.03) 1:31.05 (32.02) 2:06.98 (1:07.95)

2:34.59 (27.61)
Event 10 Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

3:06.99 (1:00.01) 3:32.57 (25.58)

4:00.87 (53.88)

3:05.95 A
3:07.74 B
Team Relay Finals Time
1 Notre Dame, University of-IN A 3:17.18
1) Turk, Joe E SR 2) r:0.19 Becker, John Paul JR 3) r:0.19 Korndorffer, Charles FR 4)r:0.52 DeLong, Alec FR
24.18 49.77 (49.77) 1:15.48 (25.71) 1:45.42 (55.65)
2:07.47 (22.05) 2:32.65 (47.23) 2:53.99 (21.34) 3:17.18 (44.53)
2 Johns Hopkins University-MD A 3:17.49
1) McGough, Matt S JR 2)1:0.13 Lin, Tristan FR 3) 1:0.19 Vitek, Jeffrey SO 4) r:0.50 Davenport, Nat JR
24.70 50.37 (50.37) 1:15.84 (25.47) 1:45.14 (54.77)
2:07.43 (22.29) 2:32.85 (47.71) 2:53.99 (21.14) 3:17.49 (44.64)
3 Ohio State University-OH A 3:19.14
1) Roy, Colin N SO 2) r:0.30 Mikesell, Ian FR 3) r:0.43 Silver, Kyle FR 4)r:0.47 Johnson, Jay FR
24.10 50.07 (50.07) 1:15.64 (25.57) 1:45.23 (55.16)
2:07.56 (22.33) 2:34.24 (49.01) 2:55.42 (21.18) 3:19.14 (44.90)
4 Notre Dame, University of-IN B 3:23.11
1) Chase, Nicholas W FR 2) r:0.10 Rosa, Michael FR 3) r:0.28 Thornbrue, Luke FR 4) r:0.03 Hutchinson, Liam FR
24.43 50.04 (50.04) 1:16.19 (26.15) 1:46.70 (56.66)
2:10.15 (23.45) 2:37.81(51.11) 2:59.13 (21.32) 3:23.11 (45.30)
5 Pittsburgh, University of-AM A 3:24.32
1) Cerchiaro, Lucas T SR 2) r:0.25 Elzer, Nathan JR 3) r:0.25 Brooks, Walker SR 4) r:0.40 Pierce, Quinton SO
24.83 51.50 (51.50) 1:17.41 (25.91) 1:47.33 (55.83)

2:10.33 (23.00) 2:37.35 (50.02) 2:59.73 (22.38)

Event 101 Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Time Trial

3:24.32 (46.97)

1:28.43 A
1:29.21 B
Team Relay Finals Time
- Time Trial
1 Akron, University of-LE A 1:30.57
1) Watson, Sarah E SO 2) r:0.29 Henell, Sofia SO 3) r:-0.29 Waggoner, Morgan SR 4) r:0.08 Nogaj, Paulina JR
r:+0.68 11.16 23.15(23.15) 34.04 (10.89) 46.51 (23.36)

56.71 (10.20) 1:08.46 (21.95) 1:19.02 (10.56)

1:30.57 (22.11)
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Results
Event 113 Women 100 Yard Butterfly Time Trial
5092 A
53.76 B
Name Yr School Finals Time
- Time Trial
1 Griesser, Hayley A JR Kentucky, University of-KY 57.94
r:+0.74 12.82 28.24 (15.42) 43.26 (15.02) 57.94 (14.68)
2 Herren, Parker S SO Kentucky, University of-KY 1:00.12
r:+0.70 12.82 27.89 (15.07) 43.60 (15.71) 1:00.12 (16.52)
3 Larson, Therese C SR Johns Hopkins University-MD 1:04.46
r:+0.82 14.00 30.73 (16.73) 46.77 (16.04) 1:04.46 (17.69)
Event 115 Women 200 Yard Freestyle Time Trial
1:42.98 A
1:47.12 B
Name Yr_School Finals Time
- Time Trial
1 Vargas, Mackenzie V SR Akron, University of-LE 1:56.97
r:+0.70 27.24 56.75 (29.51) 1:27.05 (30.30) 1:56.97 (29.92)
Event 129 Women 100 Yard Freestyle Time Trial
47.18 A
49,51 B
Name Yr_School Finals Time
- Time Trial
*1 Kaufman, Victoria E FR Akron, University of-LE 54.76
r:+0.78 12.23 26.12 (13.89) 40.74 (14.62) 54.76 (14.02)
*1 Riker, Alyssa M FR Akron, University of-LE 54.76
r:i+0.70 12.78 26.52 (13.74) 40.86 (14.34) 54.76 (13.90)
3 Pash, Jackie D SR Akron, University of-LE 54.94
r:i+0.79 12.52 26.59 (14.07) 40.87 (14.28) 54.94 (14.07)
4 Bonezzi, Jessica A SR Akron, University of-LE 58.50
r:+0.70 12.85 27.77 (14.92) 42.93 (15.16) 58.50 (15.57)
Event 132 Men 200 Yard Breaststroke Time Trial
1:52.61 A
1:58.43 B
Name Yr_School Finals Time
- Time Trial
1 Stride, Brandon Z FR Johns Hopkins University-MD 2:00.59
r:i+0.69 27.66 57.98 (30.32) 1:29.14 (31.16) 2:00.59 (31.45)
Event 133 Women 200 Yard Butterfly Time Trial
1:53.20 A
1:59.23 B
Name Yr_School Finals Time
- Time Trial
1 Davis, Emerson L FR Johns Hopkins University-MD 2:04.45

r:+0.73 28.06 59.15 (31.09) 1:31.52 (32.37) 2:04.45 (32.93)
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Event 134 Men 200 Yard Butterfly Time Trial

1:40.76 A
1:46.69 B
Name Yr School Finals Time
- Time Trial
1 Vitek, Jeffrey M SO Johns Hopkins University-MD 1:46.88
r:+0.73 24.19 51.45 (27.26) 1:19.36 (27.91) 1:46.88 (27.52)
2 Garza, Matthew A SR Johns Hopkins University-MD 1:52.88
r:+0.72 25.05 53.50 (28.45) 1:22.50 (29.00) 1:52.88 (30.38)

Event 211 Women 200 Yard Medley Relay Time Trial

1:36.40 A
1:37.05 B
Team Relay Finals Time
- Time Trial
1 Akron, University of-LE A 1:41.50

1) Schiffli, Rachel M FR
13.59
1:05.58 (10.46)

1:18.63 (23.51)

2) r:0.09 Fischer, Andrea SO
27.19 (27.19) 39.77 (12.58)
1:29.37 (10.74)

Event 213 Women 100 Yard Butterfly Time Trial

3) r:0.10 Watson, Sarah SO
55.12 (27.93)
1:41.50 (22.87)

4)1:0.10 Henell, Sofia SO

5092 A
53.76 B
Name Yr School Finals Time
- Time Trial
1 Bonezzi, Jessica A SR Akron, University of-LE 57.72
r:+0.69 12.84 27.24 (14.40) 42.48 (15.24) 57.72 (15.24)
2 Vargas, Mackenzie V SR Akron, University of-LE 58.65
r:+0.71 12.72 27.73 (15.01) 43.06 (15.33) 58.65 (15.59)
3 Gardner, Olivia | SO Akron, University of-LE 1:03.61
r:+0.69 13.68 29.30 (15.62) 46.63 (17.33) 1:03.61 (16.98)
Event 219 Women 100 Yard Breaststroke Time Trial
58.60 A
1:01.84 B
Name Yr School Finals Time
- Time Trial
1 Lochridge, Annie E JR Akron, University of-LE 1:03.94
r:i+0.71 14.15 30.24 (16.09) 47.02 (16.78) 1:03.94 (16.92)
2 Bozso, Saral FR Akron, University of-LE 1:05.28
r:i+0.64 14.22 31.08 (16.86) 48.80 (17.72) 1:05.28 (16.48)
Event 229 Women 200 Yard Freestyle Time Trial
1:42.98 A
1:47.12 B
Name Yr School Finals Time
- Time Trial
1 Pash, Jackie D SR Akron, University of-LE 1:49.97
r:+0.80 26.24 54.43 (28.19) 1:22.32 (27.89) 1:49.97 (27.65)
2 Kaufman, Victoria E FR Akron, University of-LE 1:50.92
r:+0.75 26.61 55.15 (28.54) 1:23.42 (28.27) 1:50.92 (27.50)
3 Riker, Alyssa M FR Akron, University of-LE 1:55.31
r:+0.72 26.85 56.19 (29.34) 1:25.78 (29.59) 1:55.31 (29.53)



